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Samos

Wall Light

Tall rounded wall light in gild

With its organic shape, Samos brings a natural look to
interiors. The alabaster plate emits a soft glow, which
is the perfect way to illuminate while also adding

atmosphere. This tall rounded sconce complements
contemporary interiors.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1905
53.3 (cm)
17.1 (cm)
8.9 (cm)
Yes

DEDICATED LED

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

1

Yes

P20

0.061

4.54 (kg)

94051990

9405109190

China






